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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 7 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 10:47 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 34.65 420 R
2. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 38.74 300
3. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 38.90 296
4. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar 40.95 254
5. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 41.60 242
6. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.18 217
7. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 48.82 150

15 - 18 godina

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 30.85 595 Q
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.31 569 Q
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 32.45 511 Q
4. VULIC, Misha 07 PK Vracar 33.31 472 Q
5. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 36.01 374
6. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 36.26 366
7. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 38.68 301
8. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 39.28 288
9. TRIFKOVIC, Pavle 10 11. April 47.38 164

Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 28.52 753 Q
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.19 635 Q
3. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 30.24 631 Q
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 30.85 595 Q
5. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.31 569 Q
6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 32.45 511 Q
7. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 32.97 487 Q
8. VULIC, Misha 07 PK Vracar 33.31 472 Q
9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Usce 34.48 426 R

10. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 34.65 420 R
11. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 35.93 376
12. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 36.01 374
13. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 36.26 366
14. CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 38.68 301
15. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 38.74 300
16. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 38.90 296
17. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 39.28 288
18. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar 40.95 254
19. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 41.60 242
20. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.18 217
21. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 44.39 199
22. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 47.05 167
23. TRIFKOVIC, Pavle 10 11. April 47.38 164
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

24. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 48.82 150


